LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
700 Series / Serie / Série HY13-1590-005/US,EU
206 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
021 700.indd, js
High Effi ciency, High Flow Two-Speed Motor
Parker’s patented two-speed motor utilizes two separate IGR™

Open, Parallel
SOL1
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
Consult factory for other available options, confi gurations ordering codes and lead times.
021 700.indd, js
209
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
700 Series / Serie / Série
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
HY13-1590-005/US,EU
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
1500
1000
500
2 10 14 20 12 4 6 8
3000
16 18
2500
2000
22
Speed [Rpm]
Flow [G/min]
To
rq
u
e
 [
lb
/in
]
p
si
0
250
500
750
1000
1250
1500
1750
2000
2250
2500
2750
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
1500
1000
500
3000
2500
2000
2 10 14 12 4 6 8 16 18
Speed [Rpm]
Flow [G/min]